
	№
	ФИО
	Мате-матика
	Русский язык
	Физика
	ИД
	Итого
	Документы
	Основание
	Согласие на зачисление
	Примеч

	1. 
	Гаврилов Григорий Алексеевич
	70
	92
	86
	
	248
	оригинал
	на общих основаниях
	да
	

	2. 
	Берсенева Катерина Николаевна
	70
	94
	80
	
	244
	оригинал
	на общих основаниях
	да
	

	3. 
	Арбугин Алексей Владимирович
	60
	80
	74
	
	214
	оригинал
	на общих основаниях
	да
	

	4. 
	Нургатин Рашид Исхакович
	50
	83
	78
	
	211
	оригинал
	на общих основаниях
	да
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